
TABULATION OF BID RESULTS ONLY

NO AWARDS FINALIZED - PENDING DISTRICT REVIEW

Bid Opening Date:  June 24, 2013

Bid Posting Date:  June 26, 2013

ITEM # SPEC TONS COUNTY LOCATION IT
E

M
 #

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

1 5 1,000 Atchison Tarkio 1 $23.85 $13.30 $22.45

2 8 500 Atchison Rock Port 2 $18.65 $11.60 $18.45

3 6 200 Caldwell Hamilton 3 $9.30 $15.15 $9.35 $53.35 $11.95 $6.00 $15.75

4 8 200 Caldwell Hamilton 4 $14.30 $14.99 $11.15 $15.67 $10.95 $14.90

5 1 500 Carroll Carrollton 5 $18.10 $17.35 $12.75 $17.90

6 8 500 Carroll Carrollton 6 $11.53 $23.80 $18.45 $8.75 $18.05

7 1 500 Chariton Keytesville 7 $24.05 $13.75 $27.35 $12.75 $12.45

8 6 500 Chariton Keytesville 8 $9.75 $6.50 $42.33 $10.30 $6.00 $9.95

9 8 500 Chariton Keytesville 9 $11.11 $16.05 $5.75 $12.35 $8.80 $11.85

10 8 500 Daviess Gallatin 10 $13.30 $13.25 $11.15 $13.95

11 8 500 Gentry Albany 11 $15.35 $11.25 $19.42 $10.95 $16.30

12 8 500 Gentry King City 12 $17.35 $11.25 $18.09 $10.95 $15.90

13 8 1,000 Grundy Trenton 13 $13.90 $14.25 $11.25 $14.00

14 5 1,000 Holt Mound City 14 $19.25 $13.30 $18.15

15 8 500 Holt Mound City 15 $14.49 $11.60 $14.50

16 8 200 Harrison Bethany 16 $12.95 $11.25 $13.95

17 3 500 Linn Brookfield 17 $15.93 $18.15 $17.35 $11.25 $18.50

18 8 500 Livingston Chillicothe 18 $15.85 $15.91 $10.95 $16.60

19 5 500 Mercer Princeton 19 $15.70 $15.45 $12.75 $15.95

20 6 500 Mercer Princeton 20 $8.00 $12.05 $9.35 $58.33 $10.10

21 8 1,000 Mercer Princeton 21 $13.65 $13.95 $11.25 $13.95

22 5 800 Nodaway Clearmont 22 $19.40 $13.30 $19.90

23 5 1,000 Nodaway Maryville 23 $16.45 $13.30 $16.65

24 8 500 Nodaway Maryville 24 $14.45 $11.30 $14.90

25 3 700 Putman Unionville*** 25 $17.15 $17.48 $16.45 $11.25 $16.45

26 5 500 Putman Unionville 26 $19.20 $21.05 $18.50 $13.30 $18.45

27 6 500 Putman Unionville 27 $15.25 $21.05 $14.55 $9.35 $54.41 $14.85

28 8 500 Putman Unionville 28 $17.15 $17.37 $16.45 $11.25 $16.65

29 3 1,000 Sullivan Milan 29 $15.90 $16.24 $17.00 $11.25 $17.05

30 5 750 Sullivan Milan 30 $18.75 $18.38 $18.85 $13.10 $18.65

31 6 1,000 Sullivan Milan 31 $14.25 $16.82 $15.10 $9.35 $53.05 $14.85

32 8 1,000 Sullivan Milan 32 $15.90 $15.97 $17.00 $11.25 $17.05

33 8 500 Worth Grant City 33 $19.20 $11.25 $22.10

***Drawing was held to break low bid tie between Leo O'Laughlin and Mutters Farms for delivery option on Bid Item # 25

APAC - KS

PRICE PER TON

Mutter Farms

PRICE PER TON

Leo O'Laughlin

PRICE PER TON

Iron Mountain

PRICE PER TON

Capital Sand Company

PRICE PER TONPRICE PER TON

Fall Aggregate - RFB 2-130624RW

NORTHWEST DISTRICT PRICING PAGE

PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON

Skyline Materials Mid-MO Limestone Hinnen Hauling & Const. Knox Co. Stone

Low bid per category highlighted

No awards made until districts complete reviews



TABULATION OF BID RESULTS ONLY

NO AWARDS FINALIZED - PENDING DISTRICT REVIEW

Bid Opening Date:  June 24, 2013

Bid Posting Date:  June 26, 2013

**Modified Tab Posting Date:  June 28, 2013

Skyline Materials Mertens Const. Mid-MO Limestone Central Stone Knox County Stone Leo O'Laughlin Iron Mountain Fred Weber Capital Sand Mutter Farms

PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON

ITEM # SPEC TONS COUNTY LOCATION IT
E

M
 #

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

1 3 500 Adair Kirksville 1 $11.55 $12.84 $20.75

2 5 1000 Adair Kirksville 2 $14.42 $31.27 $25.25

3 6A(2) 700 Adair Kirksville 3 $18.35 $19.50 $19.10

4 8 300 Adair Kirksville 4 $11.55 $12.84 $34.27 $18.30

5 5 300 Audrain Mexico 5 $15.15 $18.97 $18.77 $16.75

6 6A(2) 1500 Macon Macon 6 $18.39 $16.50 $13.95 $14.80

7 8 1000 Macon Macon 7 $11.93 $14.75 $11.84 $11.95 $28.91 $13.35

8 RR2 500 Macon Macon 8 $18.75 $16.05 $17.45

9 1 500 Macon New Cambria 9 $13.03 $23.25 $16.25 $47.12 $15.00

10 6A(2) 800 Macon New Cambria 10 $20.67 $13.49 $14.35 $15.10

11 3 400 Marion Palmyra 11 $11.11 $11.84

12 5 500 Marion Palmyra 12 $16.47 $18.77

13 6A(2) 200 Marion Palmyra 13 $10.89

14 8 400 Marion Palmyra 14 $11.11 $11.82 $18.77

15 5 300 Monroe Paris 15 $17.75 $19.79 $16.70

16 3 500 Pike Bowling Green 16 $9.27 $9.78 $11.75

17 5 400 Pike Bowling Green 17 $17.85 $9.98 $11.83 $11.95

18 6A(2) 150 Pike Bowling Green 18 $15.62

19 3 500 Ralls Center 19 $10.73 $10.95 $12.75

20 5 150 Ralls Center 20 $16.87 $13.35 $15.71 $13.90

21 6A(2) 150 Ralls Center 21 $12.98 $15.00

22 6A(2) 1000 Randolph Moberly 22 $11.69 $12.49 $11.35 $11.10

23 8 1000 Randolph Moberly 23 $12.12 $11.15 $11.49 $24.38 $10.95

24 3 500 Schuyler Lancaster 24 $15.91 $20.60

25 5 1000 Schuyler Lancaster 25 $17.97 $34.07 $21.75

26 8 500 Schuyler Lancaster 26 $15.87 $34.07 $20.50

27 RR4 900 Schuyler Lancaster 27 $16.97

28 5 300 Shelby Shelbina 28 $11.83 $16.94 $21.27

29 6A(2) 200 Shelby Shelbina 29 $15.15 $15.35

**Modified tab posted June 28, 2013 for Item #18.

NORTHEAST DISTRICT PRICING PAGE

Fall Aggregate - RFB 2-130624RW

Low bid per category highlighted

No awards made until districts complete reviews



TABULATION OF BID RESULTS ONLY

NO AWARDS FINALIZED - PENDING DISTRICT REVIEW

Bid Opening Date:  June 24, 2013

Bid Posting Date:  June 26, 2013

Skyline Materials APAC - MO Mid-MO Limestone Leo O'Laughlin APAC - KS Mutter Farms E and S Rock

PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON

ITEM # SPEC TONS COUNTY LOCATION IT
E

M
 #

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

1 3 500 Lafayette Odessa 1 $15.45 $13.20 $12.85 $17.00

2 7 300 Lafayette Odessa 2 $29.85 $26.65

3 3 500 Lafayette Concordia 3 $12.40 $12.15 $11.85

4 7 250 Pettis Sedalia 4 $26.75 $24.95

5 3 250 Pettis Sedalia 5 $10.65 $10.50 $10.75

6 3 500 Saline Marshall 6 $10.23 $10.90 $10.50 $10.50

KANSAS CITY DISTRICT PRICING PAGE

Fall Aggregate - RFB 2-130624RW

Low bid per category highlighted

No awards made until districts complete reviews



TABULATION OF BID RESULTS ONLY

NO AWARDS FINALIZED - PENDING DISTRICT REVIEW

Bid Opening Date:  June 24, 2013

Bid Posting Date:  June 26, 2013

ITEM # SPEC TONS COUNTY LOCATION IT
E

M
 #

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

Delivered to 

MoDOT       

Picked up at 

Plant

1 4A 500 Crawford Cuba 1 $24.75 $12.00 $27.91 $15.50

2 4A 1000 Dent Salem 2 $23.73 $12.00 $19.72 $15.50 $16.40 $8.25

3 4A 1000 Washington Potosi 3 $18.12 $12.00

4 4A 600 Crawford Steelville 4 $23.83 $12.00 $28.93 $15.50

5 4A 500 Pulaski St. Roberts*** 5 $15.00 $12.00 $32.40 $12.00 $25.70 $15.50

6 4A 700 Phelps Rolla 6 $28.42 $12.00 $24.00 $15.50

7 6A 300 Laclede Nebo 7 $27.52 $6.00 $14.92 $8.00 $18.25 $4.00

***Drawing was held to break low bid tie between Willard Quarries and Iron Mountain Trap Rock for pick up option on Bid Item # 5

Willard Quarries Iron Mountain Big Piney Doss & Harper Stone Capital Sand

PRICE PER TON

CENTRAL DISTRICT PRICING PAGE

Fall Aggregate - RFB 2-130624RW

PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON PRICE PER TON

Low bid per category highlighted

No awards made until districts complete reviews


